Serial Reference

397

398

3991

399.2

402.1

CD/821

CcD/822

cp/cw/
WP.198

CD/CW
WP.199

CD/CW
WP.200

Country

USSR

FRG/
Italy

GDR

France

AHCCW

Description

Letter Dated 28 March
1988 from the
Representative of the
Union of Soviet
Socialist Republics
to the President of
the Conference on
Disarmament
Transmitting a Text
of the Statement of
the Ministry of
Foreign Affairs of
the USSR on 16 March
1988 (also issued as
CD/CW/WP.196)

The Order of
Destruction of
Chemical Weapons
(also issued as
CD/CW/WP.197)

On-Site Inspection
on Challenge -
Guidelines on
International
Inspectorate

Security Stocks:
Proposed Amendments

Draft Special Report
of the Ad Hoc
Committee on Chemical
Weapons to the
Conference on
Disarmament (Not
Reproduced)

Date

29.3.88

29.3.88

5.4.88

7.4.88

15.4.88




