Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
397			Letter Dated 28 March 1988 from the Representative of the Union of Soviet Socialist Republics to the President of the Conference on Disarmament Transmitting a Text of the Statement of	29.3.88
			the Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the /USSR on 16 March 1988 (also issued as CD/CW/WP.196)	
398	CD/822	FRG/ Italy	The Order of Destruction of Chemical Weapons (also issued as CD/CW/WP.197)	29.3.88
399.1		GDR	On-Site Inspection on Challenge - Guidelines on International Inspectorate	5.4.88
399.2	CD/CW WP.199	France	Security Stocks: Proposed Amendments	7.4.88
402.1	CD/CW WP.200	AHCCW	Draft Special Report of the Ad Hoc Committee on Chemical Weapons to the Conference on Disarmament (Not Reproduced)	15.4.88